wn e

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

22,
23.
24,
25.

26.

217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.

Biomedical Engineering Terms

Aliasing, Sampling Theorem
Analysis of Metals

Anesthesia: Monitoring Depth of
Anesthesia

Antibody

Antigen

antimicrobial/antibiotic materials
Aorta

Array Signal Processing
Arrhythmias

. Artificial Blood and Internal

Organs

. ATP
. Autoregressive Moving Average

(ARMA)

Bandwidth

Bayesian Analysis

bioactive glass

biocatalysis

Biocompatibility
Biocompatibility of Engineering
Materials

Biomaterials

Biomaterials

Biomaterials Literature
Biomedical Engineering
biomimetic materials
Bioreactors

Biosensors

Blind Source Separation
(Biomedical Applications)
Blood Oxygenation Level
Dependent (BOLD) Technique
blood purification

Bone Biomechanics

Bone Diseases

bone fracture fixation

Bone Structure and Composition
cardiac assist device

cartilage regeneration
Cartilage Structure, Function and
Failure

Cell Lines

Clinical Aspects of Orthopedic
Coherence

collagen

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.

74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.

Complexity, Scaling and Fractals
Computational Complexity
Computational Heart
Convolution

cryopreservation of living cells
Data Visualization
Defibrillators: Definition and
Theory

degradable polymer composites
Discrete Cosine Transforms
Discrete Fourier Transform
(DFT)

Discrete Wavelet Transforms
distal protection devices

ECG (Automated Diagnosis) and
Mapping

Eigenvalues and Eigenfunctions
EKG, Electrocardiogram (ECG)
elastin

electrospinning

Extracellular Matrix

FDA

Fetal Monitors

fibrin cytometry

Filters

Flow Cytometry

Future Trends in Orthopedic
gene therapy

Heart Rate Variability

heart valves, bioprosthetic
histogenesis

hydrogels

lontophoresis

laser transmyocardial
revascularation

laser-tissue interaction
Leukocyte

lung surfactants

magnetic & electrophoretic cell
separation

Metal Fabrication
micro-computed tomography
microporous materials
microprocessor system
nanoscale neurosurgery

nerve guides



80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.

Biomedical Engineering Terms

ocular implants

optical coherence tomography
orthopedic biomaterials
photopolymerization

Polymer Basics

Polymer Orthopedic Applications
polypepoxy compound fixation
pryolytic carbon

Pulmonary Hypertension
Pulmonary Mechanics

shape memory metals
silicones

stem cells

surface modification
Thrombosis

tinnitus devices

tissue engineering
vascularization of engineered
constructs

vitrification

wear debris

100. Wound Healing and

Remodeling



